January 2021
Magnetic Sheets for RFID
Flexield
IFW series
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
(2/8)
20210118 / magnetic-sheet_rfid_ifw_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.

M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFW series for RFID  Sheet Type
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
 Note : If you don't need double-sided adhesive tape, there is no specification difference between E and G.
(IFW16-060EN is equal to IFW16-060GN )
IFW16-060EB IFW16-060GB
STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
IFW 16 - 060 E N 300 × 200
Series name
Material
symbol
Magnetic layer
total thickness
(mm)
Material of
conductive film on
the top surface
layer side
Double-sided
adhesive tape
thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
IFW 16 060 0.06 E Insulating N No 300 300 200 200
100 0.10 G Conductive B 0.01
D 0.03
Material
name
Sheet
dimensions
(mm)
Magnetic layer
thickness
(mm)
Total
thickness
(mm)typ.
Part number
IFW16 300X200 0.060 0.105 IFW16-060EN300X200
Release liner
Width
Magnetic layer: 0.030mm
Double-sided adhesive tape: 0.010mm
Conductive layer: 0.030mm
Insulating layer: 0.015mm
Magnetic layer: 0.030mm
Conductive film
Length
Magnetic layer: 0.030mm
Double-sided adhesive tape: 0.010mm
Conductive layer: 0.030mm
Insulating layer: 0.015mm
Magnetic layer: 0.030mm
Conductive film
Release liner
Width
Length
(4/8)
20210118 / magnetic-sheet_rfid_ifw_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFW series for RFID  Roll Type
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
 If you don't need double-sided  adhesive tape, there is no specification difference between E and G.
(IFW16-060EN is equal to IFW16-060GN)
STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
IFW 16 - 060 E N 50R × 300
Series name
Material
symbol
Magnetic layer
total thickness
(mm)
Material of
conductive film on
the top surface
layer side
Double-sided
adhesive tape
thickness
(mm)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
IFW 16 060 0.06 E Insulating N No 50R 50 300 300
100 0.10 G Conductive B 0.01
D 0.03
Material
name
Roll dimensions Magnetic layer
thickness
(mm)
Total
thickness
(mm)typ.
Part numberWidth
(mm)
Length
(m)
IFW16 300 50 0.060 0.105 IFW16-060EN50RX300
Magnetic layer: 0.030mm
Insulating layer: 0.015mm
Conductive layer: 0.030mm
Magnetic layer: 0.030mm
Conductive film
Width
Length
(5/8)
20210118 / magnetic-sheet_rfid_ifw_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
M A G N E T I C  S H E E T
IFW series
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATION TABLE
RELATIVE PERMEABILITY
Material
name